
Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 1 of 18

2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : Exclusion Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

748.961,728.81979.85
05090010A RE 2024 3/28/2025 153,030 270,000 116,970

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 979.85 1,728.81 748.96

2024003391 COUICK, HELEN

Public Notes:

736.791,700.73963.94
05090010A RE 2023 3/28/2025 153,030 270,000 116,970

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 963.94 1,700.73 736.79

2024003391 COUICK, HELEN

Public Notes:

736.791,700.73963.94
05090010A RE 2022 3/28/2025 153,030 270,000 116,970

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 963.94 1,700.73 736.79

2024003391 COUICK, HELEN

Public Notes:

734.921,696.41961.49
05090010A RE 2021 3/28/2025 153,030 270,000 116,970

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 961.49 1,696.41 734.92

2024003391 COUICK, HELEN

Public Notes:

516.221,558.211,041.99
06018044 RE 2024 3/28/2025 156,879 234,600 77,721

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,041.99 1,558.21 516.22

2024003392 MORRISON, JANIE LEE HEIRS

Public Notes:

509.381,537.571,028.19
06018044 RE 2023 3/28/2025 156,879 234,600 77,721

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,028.19 1,537.57 509.38

2024003392 MORRISON, JANIE LEE HEIRS

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 2 of 18

2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : Exclusion Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

509.381,537.571,028.19
06018044 RE 2022 3/28/2025 156,879 234,600 77,721

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,028.19 1,537.57 509.38

2024003392 MORRISON, JANIE LEE HEIRS

Public Notes:

506.121,527.721,021.60
06018044 RE 2021 3/28/2025 156,879 234,600 77,721

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,021.60 1,527.72 506.12

2024003392 MORRISON, JANIE LEE HEIRS

Public Notes:

377.761,234.91857.15
06018044 RE 2020 3/28/2025 107,655 155,100 47,445

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 857.15 1,234.91 377.76

2024003392 MORRISON, JANIE LEE HEIRS

Public Notes:

384.831,258.02873.19
06018044 RE 2019 3/28/2025 107,655 155,100 47,445

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 873.19 1,258.02 384.83

2024003392 MORRISON, JANIE LEE HEIRS

Public Notes:

Tax 9,719.53 15,480.68 5,761.15
Totals for Type Exclusion Change - Discovery : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,454,946 2,328,600 873,654

Tax TTL 9,719.53 15,480.68 5,761.15 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

173.992,145.441,971.45
01177003F RE 2024 3/6/2025 304,800 331,700 26,900

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 6.090.00 6.09
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,971.45 2,151.53 180.08

2024003360 LITTLE, DOYLE RAY
& LITTLE, SHELBY J

Public Notes:

168.381,776.481,608.10
01177003F RE 2023 3/6/2025 256,720 283,600 26,880

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 21.050.00 21.05
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,608.10 1,797.53 189.43

2024003360 LITTLE, DOYLE RAY
& LITTLE, SHELBY J

Public Notes:

168.38249.9481.56
01177003F RE 2022 3/6/2025 13,020 39,900 26,880

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 36.200.00 36.20
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 81.56 286.14 204.58

2024003360 LITTLE, DOYLE RAY
& LITTLE, SHELBY J

Public Notes:

9.232,466.832,457.60
02242031H RE 2024 3/3/2025 364,900 366,270 1,370

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.320.00 0.32
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,457.60 2,467.15 9.55

2024003354 TRAYWICK, SARAH H TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

8.972,399.072,390.10
02242031H RE 2023 3/3/2025 364,900 366,270 1,370

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.120.00 1.12
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,390.10 2,400.19 10.09

2024003354 TRAYWICK, SARAH H TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

8.972,399.072,390.10
02242031H RE 2022 3/3/2025 364,900 366,270 1,370

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.930.00 1.93
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,390.10 2,401.00 10.90

2024003354 TRAYWICK, SARAH H TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

8.962,396.502,387.54
02242031H RE 2021 3/3/2025 364,900 366,270 1,370

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.730.00 2.73
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,387.54 2,399.23 11.69

2024003354 TRAYWICK, SARAH H TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

173.55206.9533.40
03060003D RE 2024 3/6/2025 5,000 30,980 25,980

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 6.070.00 6.07
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 33.40 213.02 179.62

2024003361 POPE, TONY J
& POPE, DANA M

Public Notes:

170.66203.5132.85
03060003D RE 2023 3/6/2025 5,000 30,980 25,980

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 21.330.00 21.33
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 32.85 224.84 191.99

2024003361 POPE, TONY J
& POPE, DANA M

Public Notes:

170.66203.5132.85
03060003D RE 2022 3/6/2025 5,000 30,980 25,980

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 36.690.00 36.69
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 32.85 240.20 207.35

2024003361 POPE, TONY J
& POPE, DANA M

Public Notes:

33.0276.1743.15
03186003 RE 2024 3/3/2025 6,600 11,650 5,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.160.00 1.16
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 43.15 77.33 34.18

2024003350 DAVIS, JERRY
& DAVIS, ROGER

Public Notes:

32.4574.8642.41
03186003 RE 2023 3/3/2025 6,600 11,650 5,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 4.060.00 4.06
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 42.41 78.92 36.51

2024003350 DAVIS, JERRY
& DAVIS, ROGER

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 5 of 18

2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

32.4574.8642.41
03186003 RE 2022 3/3/2025 6,600 11,650 5,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 6.980.00 6.98
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 42.41 81.84 39.43

2024003350 DAVIS, JERRY
& DAVIS, ROGER

Public Notes:

33.28839.71806.43
04231001B RE 2023 3/6/2025 129,880 135,240 5,360

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 4.160.00 4.16
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 806.43 843.87 37.44

2024003359 MYERS, LARRY RUSSELL
& MYERS, RONDA MITCHELL

Public Notes:

33.28839.71806.43
04231001B RE 2022 3/6/2025 129,880 135,240 5,360

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 7.160.00 7.16
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 806.43 846.87 40.44

2024003359 MYERS, LARRY RUSSELL
& MYERS, RONDA MITCHELL

Public Notes:

36.3296.3360.01
04231001C RE 2024 3/6/2025 9,600 15,410 5,810

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.270.00 1.27
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 60.01 97.60 37.59

2024003358 TYSON, MALLORIE MYERS
& TYSON, KELLY WAYNE

Public Notes:

1,098.111,899.13801.02
05147001C RE 2024 3/20/2025 125,100 296,600 171,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 38.430.00 38.43
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 801.02 1,937.56 1,136.54

2024003369 BARLOW, LINDA R

Public Notes:

1,080.281,868.28788.00
05147001C RE 2023 3/20/2025 125,100 296,600 171,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 135.040.00 135.04
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 788.00 2,003.32 1,215.32

2024003369 BARLOW, LINDA R

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 6 of 18

2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,080.281,868.28788.00
05147001C RE 2022 3/20/2025 125,100 296,600 171,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 232.260.00 232.26
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 788.00 2,100.54 1,312.54

2024003369 BARLOW, LINDA R

Public Notes:

454.429,779.249,324.82
06075012 RE 2024 3/12/2025 1,447,280 1,517,810 70,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 15.910.00 15.91
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 9,324.82 9,795.15 470.33

2024003364 DAVIS, THELMA HEIRS

Public Notes:

450.269,689.709,239.44
06075012 RE 2023 3/12/2025 1,447,280 1,517,810 70,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 56.290.00 56.29
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 9,239.44 9,745.99 506.55

2024003364 DAVIS, THELMA HEIRS

Public Notes:

450.269,689.709,239.44
06075012 RE 2022 3/12/2025 1,447,280 1,517,810 70,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 96.810.00 96.81
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 9,239.44 9,786.51 547.07

2024003364 DAVIS, THELMA HEIRS

Public Notes:

228.39283.6155.22
07021335 RE 2024 3/13/2025 6,700 34,410 27,710

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 8.000.00 8.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 55.22 291.61 236.39

2024003366 PINE CREEK LAND COMPANY LL

Public Notes:

226.42281.1754.75
07021335 RE 2023 3/13/2025 6,700 34,410 27,710

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 28.300.00 28.30
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 54.75 309.47 254.72

2024003366 PINE CREEK LAND COMPANY LL

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

226.42281.1754.75
07021335 RE 2022 3/13/2025 6,700 34,410 27,710

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 48.680.00 48.68
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 54.75 329.85 275.10

2024003366 PINE CREEK LAND COMPANY LL

Public Notes:

8.20994.37986.17
08096006 RE 2024 3/28/2025 150,400 151,650 1,250

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.280.00 0.28
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 986.17 994.65 8.48

2024003393 MEDLIN, DEBORAH B

Public Notes:

8.12984.82976.70
08096006 RE 2023 3/28/2025 150,400 151,650 1,250

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.010.00 1.01
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 976.70 985.83 9.13

2024003393 MEDLIN, DEBORAH B

Public Notes:

8.12984.82976.70
08096006 RE 2022 3/28/2025 150,400 151,650 1,250

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.740.00 1.74
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 976.70 986.56 9.86

2024003393 MEDLIN, DEBORAH B

Public Notes:

73.11115.7342.62
08099008G RE 2024 3/3/2025 6,500 17,650 11,150

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.560.00 2.56
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 42.62 118.29 75.67

2024003351 SIMPSON, PHILLIP L
& SIMPSON, KELLY CARLAND

Public Notes:

72.41114.6242.21
08099008G RE 2023 3/3/2025 6,500 17,650 11,150

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 9.050.00 9.05
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 42.21 123.67 81.46

2024003351 SIMPSON, PHILLIP L
& SIMPSON, KELLY CARLAND

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

72.41114.6242.21
08099008G RE 2022 3/3/2025 6,500 17,650 11,150

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 15.570.00 15.57
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 42.21 130.19 87.98

2024003351 SIMPSON, PHILLIP L
& SIMPSON, KELLY CARLAND

Public Notes:

6.8859.3452.46
08138011 RE 2024 3/3/2025 8,000 9,050 1,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.240.00 0.24
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 52.46 59.58 7.12

2024003356 GRIFFIN RAYMOND III LLC

Public Notes:

6.8258.7751.95
08138011 RE 2023 3/3/2025 8,000 9,050 1,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.860.00 0.86
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 51.95 59.63 7.68

2024003356 GRIFFIN RAYMOND III LLC

Public Notes:

6.8258.7751.95
08138011 RE 2022 3/3/2025 8,000 9,050 1,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.470.00 1.47
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 51.95 60.24 8.29

2024003356 GRIFFIN RAYMOND III LLC

Public Notes:

6.8258.7951.97
08138011 RE 2021 3/3/2025 8,000 9,050 1,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.080.00 2.08
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 51.97 60.87 8.90

2024003356 GRIFFIN RAYMOND III LLC

Public Notes:

666.851,218.29551.44
08264016 RE 2024 3/3/2025 84,100 185,800 101,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 23.340.00 23.34
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 551.44 1,241.63 690.19

2024003348 MCNAMEE, KEVIN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

660.441,206.59546.15
08264016 RE 2023 3/3/2025 84,100 185,800 101,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 82.560.00 82.56
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 546.15 1,289.15 743.00

2024003348 MCNAMEE, KEVIN

Public Notes:

660.441,206.59546.15
08264016 RE 2022 3/3/2025 84,100 185,800 101,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 142.000.00 142.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 546.15 1,348.59 802.44

2024003348 MCNAMEE, KEVIN

Public Notes:

1,018.961,360.58341.62
08264016E RE 2024 3/3/2025 52,100 207,500 155,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 35.660.00 35.66
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 341.62 1,396.24 1,054.62

2024003349 MCNAMEE, KEVIN P

Public Notes:

1,009.171,347.51338.34
08264016E RE 2023 3/3/2025 52,100 207,500 155,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 126.140.00 126.14
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 338.34 1,473.65 1,135.31

2024003349 MCNAMEE, KEVIN P

Public Notes:

1,009.171,347.51338.34
08264016E RE 2022 3/3/2025 52,100 207,500 155,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 216.970.00 216.97
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 338.34 1,564.48 1,226.14

2024003349 MCNAMEE, KEVIN P

Public Notes:

24.111,831.111,807.00
09066002 RE 2024 3/3/2025 268,300 271,880 3,580

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.840.00 0.84
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,807.00 1,831.95 24.95

2024003355 JAMES HILTON BROOKS REVOCA

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

23.451,780.811,757.36
09066002 RE 2023 3/3/2025 268,300 271,880 3,580

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.930.00 2.93
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,757.36 1,783.74 26.38

2024003355 JAMES HILTON BROOKS REVOCA

Public Notes:

23.451,780.811,757.36
09066002 RE 2022 3/3/2025 268,300 271,880 3,580

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 5.040.00 5.04
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,757.36 1,785.85 28.49

2024003355 JAMES HILTON BROOKS REVOCA

Public Notes:

47.951,166.691,118.74
09087013 90 RE 2023 3/3/2025 170,800 178,120 7,320

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 5.990.00 5.99
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,118.74 1,172.68 53.94

2024003353 KALTSOUNIS, SPIRO
& KALTSOUNIS, FOTINA

Public Notes:

47.951,166.691,118.74
09087013 90 RE 2022 3/3/2025 170,800 178,120 7,320

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 10.310.00 10.31
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,118.74 1,177.00 58.26

2024003353 KALTSOUNIS, SPIRO
& KALTSOUNIS, FOTINA

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

52.531,202.871,150.34
09087013B RE 2024 3/3/2025 170,800 178,600 7,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.840.00 1.84
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,150.34 1,204.71 54.37

2024003352 KALTSOUNIS, SPIRO
& KALTSOUNIS, FOTINA

Public Notes:

Tax 60,178.35 72,249.92 12,071.57
Totals for Type PUV Rollback : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,304,140 11,155,000 1,850,860

Tax TTL 60,178.35 73,756.44 13,578.09 0.00
INT 0.00 1,506.52 1,506.52

Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,240.581,606.33365.75
08279061 RE 2024 3/13/2025 56,400 247,700 191,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXEMPTION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 365.75 1,606.33 1,240.58

2024003367 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC

Public Notes:

10.271,114.951,104.68
407858 PP 2021 3/25/2025 174,377 175,998 1,621

4.110.00 4.11

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 1,104.68 1,119.06 14.38

2024003383 BROADWAY CATTLE FARM LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

108.521,319.841,211.32
407858 PP 2020 3/25/2025 152,945 166,647 13,702

54.260.00 54.26

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 1,211.32 1,374.10 162.78

2024003383 BROADWAY CATTLE FARM LLC

Public Notes:

167.17894.00726.83
411580 PP 2024 3/25/2025 66,651 81,981 15,330

16.7272.68 89.40

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 799.51 983.40 183.89

2024003373 KOUMI EXPRESS INC

Public Notes:

165.20968.44803.24
411580 PP 2023 3/25/2025 73,658 88,807 15,149

33.0580.32 113.37

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 883.56 1,081.81 198.25

2024003373 KOUMI EXPRESS INC

Public Notes:

170.851,015.83844.98
411580 PP 2022 3/25/2025 77,486 93,153 15,667

51.2784.50 135.77

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 929.48 1,151.60 222.12

2024003373 KOUMI EXPRESS INC

Public Notes:

169.251,068.83899.58
411580 PP 2021 3/25/2025 82,492 98,013 15,521

67.7189.96 157.67

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 989.54 1,226.50 236.96

2024003373 KOUMI EXPRESS INC

Public Notes:

222.931,273.171,050.24
411580 PP 2020 3/25/2025 77,957 94,505 16,548

111.46105.02 216.48

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 1,155.26 1,489.65 334.39

2024003373 KOUMI EXPRESS INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

5.67267.08261.41
600354 PP 2024 3/25/2025 39,512 40,369 857

0.5726.14 26.71

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 287.55 293.79 6.24

2024003376 LINKER, RICHARD BRANDON

Public Notes:

494.93501.466.53
641054 PP 2024 3/21/2025 1,000 76,817 75,817

49.490.65 50.14

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 7.18 551.60 544.42

2024003370 ROBINSON, MAYCE VADEN

Public Notes:

6.086.080.00
658184 PP 2024 3/25/2025 0 903 903

0.610.00 0.61

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 6.69 6.69

2024003382 OSBORNE, DREW THOMAS

Public Notes:

54.8454.840.00
658713 PP 2024 3/25/2025 0 6,553 6,553

5.480.00 5.48

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 60.32 60.32

2024003380 CABRIALES VERA, ROSAURA

Public Notes:

54.0854.080.00
658713 PP 2023 3/25/2025 0 6,553 6,553

10.820.00 10.82

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 64.90 64.90

2024003380 CABRIALES VERA, ROSAURA

Public Notes:

42.0342.030.00
658714 PP 2024 3/11/2025 0 6,241 6,241

4.200.00 4.20

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 0.00 46.23 46.23

2024003363 ESTRADA CALZADA, RICARDO

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

40.8840.880.00
658714 PP 2023 3/11/2025 0 6,241 6,241

8.180.00 8.18

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 0.00 49.06 49.06

2024003363 ESTRADA CALZADA, RICARDO

Public Notes:

40.8840.880.00
658714 PP 2022 3/11/2025 0 6,241 6,241

12.260.00 12.26

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 0.00 53.14 53.14

2024003363 ESTRADA CALZADA, RICARDO

Public Notes:

307.76307.760.00
659058 PP 2024 3/26/2025 0 35,890 35,890

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

COUNTY
TRANSFER

Tax TTL 0.00 307.76 307.76

2024003387 PEREZ, ANDRES ALEJANDRO

Public Notes:

Tax 7,274.56 10,576.48 3,301.92
Totals for Type Value Change - Discovery : Value

LL 459.27 889.46 430.19

802,478 1,232,612 430,134

Tax TTL 7,733.83 11,465.94 3,732.11 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(795.89)0.00795.89
413084 PP 2024 3/25/2025 96,297 0 (96,297)

(79.59)79.59 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 875.48 0.00 (875.48)

2024003375 PACK PET RESORT LLC

Public Notes:

(203.82)542.25746.07
413924 PP 2024 3/21/2025 89,158 64,800 (24,358)

(20.38)74.61 54.23

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 820.68 596.48 (224.20)

2024003371 RICHARDSON, ALAN KEITH

Public Notes:

(527.16)0.00527.16
578251 PP 2024 3/26/2025 51,415 0 (51,415)

(52.72)52.72 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 579.88 0.00 (579.88)

2024003385 PETER PIPERS INC

Public Notes:

(614.59)0.00614.59
578251 PP 2023 3/26/2025 60,557 0 (60,557)

(61.46)61.46 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
699.71

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 676.05 0.00 (676.05)

2024003385 PETER PIPERS INC

Public Notes:

(19.53)0.0019.53
584615 PP 2024 3/14/2025 3,036 0 (3,036)

(1.95)1.95 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 21.48 0.00 (21.48)

2024003368 KALOS EVENT LIGHTING & DES

Public Notes:

(23.34)0.0023.34
588411 PP 2024 3/25/2025 2,140 0 (2,140)

(2.34)2.34 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 25.68 0.00 (25.68)

2024003378 MCCANN, BRUCE ANTHONY JR

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(24.58)11.8336.41
588411 PP 2023 3/25/2025 3,339 1,085 (2,254)

(2.45)3.64 1.19

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 40.05 13.02 (27.03)

2024003378 MCCANN, BRUCE ANTHONY JR

Public Notes:

(167.89)0.00167.89
600363 PP 2024 3/25/2025 15,396 0 (15,396)

(16.79)16.79 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 184.68 0.00 (184.68)

2024003377 WILLIAMS, RANDY A

Public Notes:

(488.98)0.00488.98
620836 PP 2024 3/3/2025 44,840 0 (44,840)

(48.90)48.90 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 537.88 0.00 (537.88)

2024003357 MONAGHAN, DAMIEN PETER

Public Notes:

(56.50)0.0056.50
621438 PP 2024 3/25/2025 8,410 0 (8,410)

(5.65)5.65 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 62.15 0.00 (62.15)

2024003379 YOW, JEFFERY MATTHEW

Public Notes:

(234.85)27.62262.47
630625 PP 2024 3/31/2025 40,737 4,287 (36,450)

(23.49)26.25 2.76

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 288.72 30.38 (258.34)

2024003395 AK TRANSPORT LLC

Public Notes:

(68.44)0.0068.44
645186 PP 2024 3/21/2025 8,304 0 (8,304)

(6.84)6.84 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 75.28 0.00 (75.28)

2024003372 REDLINE AUTO LOGISTICS LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/04/01 10:25:52 AM

Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(483.68)0.00483.68
645997 PP 2024 3/25/2025 74,781 0 (74,781)

(48.37)48.37 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 532.05 0.00 (532.05)

2024003374 TELLEZ, LIVAN

Public Notes:

(655.90)0.00655.90
646304 PP 2024 3/11/2025 100,475 0 (100,475)

(65.59)65.59 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 721.49 0.00 (721.49)

2024003362 SANDOVAL, JOHN JOSEPH

Public Notes:

(429.07)0.00429.07
647367 PP 2023 3/12/2025 67,210 0 (67,210)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 429.07 0.00 (429.07)

2024003365 BUCKNER, KEVIN BONHAM

Public Notes:

(567.43)191.61759.04
647884 PP 2024 3/26/2025 115,760 29,222 (86,538)

(56.74)75.90 19.16

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 834.94 210.77 (624.17)

2024003386 TKACJHEV, ILYA

Public Notes:

(593.43)0.00593.43
653532 PP 2023 3/27/2025 71,913 0 (71,913)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 593.43 0.00 (593.43)

2024003389 VILLANUEVA GUTIERRES, GERS

Public Notes:

(671.07)0.00671.07
653894 PP 2023 3/31/2025 81,322 0 (81,322)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 671.07 0.00 (671.07)

2024003394 VILLANUEVA GUTIERRES, GERS
& HYLAND, CAITLYN NICOLE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(292.34)171.38463.72
655244 PP 2023 3/26/2025 67,647 25,000 (42,647)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 463.72 171.38 (292.34)

2024003384 SCHNEIDER, LAURA LOUISE

Public Notes:

(26.07)10.0336.10
655403 PP 2023 3/25/2025 5,655 1,571 (4,084)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 36.10 10.03 (26.07)

2024003381 SHINN, JOHN WILLIAM JR

Public Notes:

(247.42)112.45359.87
655670 PP 2023 3/27/2025 33,000 10,312 (22,688)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 359.87 112.45 (247.42)

2024003388 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, ROBERTO CA

Public Notes:

Tax 8,259.15 1,067.17 (7,191.98)
Totals for Type Value Change - Release : Value

LL 570.60 77.34 (493.26)

1,041,392 136,277 (905,115)

Tax TTL 8,829.75 1,144.51 (7,685.24) 699.71
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grand Totals : Year Refund Amount

699.71
Tax 85,431.59 99,374.25 13,942.66

Value 14,852,48912,602,956

(63.07)LL 1,029.87 966.80

2,249,533

Tax TTL 86,461.46 101,847.57 15,386.11 699.71

INT 0.00 1,506.52 1,506.52
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